
                                                               
 

PP  PRE SCHOOL & PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTES - 2021-22 

ROUTE A 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A Start from School

B Sector – 71 A/5 Shiv Shakti Appt

C Sector 71, Jagriti Apt.

D Sector 71 ,Metro Apt

E Sector-70 Asiana Homes/ Pan Oasis

F Police Chowki, Main Road(Before Homes 121)

G Sector – 121 Homes 121

H Sector – 119 Amrapali Platinum

I Sector-119, Udgam Play School

J Sector-119,Gaur Grandeur

K Sector – 120 Amrapali Zodiac

L Sector – 120 R G Residency Gate No: 5

M Sector – 120 R G Residency Gate No: 1

N Sector – 120 Prateek Laurel

O Sector – 73 Traffic Signal

P School



 

TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 24 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL) - 1HR 05 MIN. DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

 

Note: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the 

students for a fortnight. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL BUS : UP-16BT 4975 A  
MORNING 

TIME 

 

AFTERNOON 
TIME 

Start from School 7.50 12.50 

Sector – 71 A/5 Shiv Shakti Appt 08.03 01.03 

Sector 71, Jagriti Apt. 08.04 01.04 

Sector 71 ,Metro Apt 08.05 01.05 

Sector-70 Asiana Homes/ Pan Oasis 08.07 01.07 

Police Chowki, Main Road(Before Homes 121) 08.09 01.09 

Sector – 121 Homes 121 08.10 01.10 

Sector – 119 Amrapali Platinum 08.15 01.15 

Sector-119, Udgam Play School 08.16 01.16 

Sector-119,Gaur Grandeur 08.17 01.17 

Sector – 120 Amrapali Zodiac 08.18 01.18 

Sector – 120 R G Residency Gate No: 5 08.19 01.19 

Sector – 120 R G Residency Gate No: 1 08.20 01.20 

Sector – 120 Prateek Laurel 08.21 01.21 

Sector – 73 Traffic Signal 08.25 01.25 

School 08.55 01.55 

   



                       ROUTE B 

 

 B 
MORNIN

G 
TIME 

AFTERNOON 
TIME 

ROUTE   

Start from School 7.50 12.50 

Prakriti Play School 08.00 01.00 

Sector-22 Federal Bank 08.05 01.01 

Sector-22 Shiv MandirChowk 08.06 01.02 

Sector-55 (Inside the lane-Near Mother 
Dairy) 

08.08 01.03 

Sector-56 ESI Colony 08.10 01.04 

Sector 61-Rajat Vihar 08.11 01.05 

Sector – 62, Serra International School 08.20 01.06 

Sector 62-Nirupam Vatika 08.25 01.08 

Sector 62-Ushma UrjaAppt 08.28 01.20 

Sector 62- JeevanAshrayAppt 08.29 01.25 

Sector 62- MeconAppt 08.30 01.29 

Sector-62 Telecom City 08.31 01.30 

Sector 62- Opp Gail Appts 08.32 01.31 

Sector 62-Shakti Kunj 08.34 01.33 

Sector 62- Jagdamba Appt. 08.35 01.34 

Sector 62-Oriental Appts 08.39 01.35 

Sector 62-Overseas Appts: 08.40 01.36 

Sector 62, PMO Appts: 08.43 01.40 

Sector – 22 Somerville School 08.50 01.41 

Sector 24-ESIC Hospital 08.52 01.42 

School 08.55 01.52 

NO OF STUDENTS (PS & PP):    

TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 17 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL)- 1HR 05  MIN.DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

Note: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the 

students for a fortnight. 

 

A Start from School

B Prakriti Play School

C Sector-22 Federal Bank

D Sector-22 Shiv Mandir Chowk

E Sector-55 (Inside the lane-Near Mother Dairy)

F Sector-56 ESI Colony

G Sector 61-Rajat Vihar

H Sector – 62, Serra International School

I Sector 62-Nirupam Vatika

J Sector 62-Ushma Urja Appt

K Sector 62- Jeevan Ashray Appt

L Sector 62- Mecon Appt

M Sector-62 Telecom City

N Sector 62- Opp Gail Appts

O Sector 62-Shakti Kunj

P Sector 62- Jagdamba Appt.

Q Sector 62-Oriental Appts

R Sector 62-Overseas Appts:

S Sector 62, PMO Appts:

T Sector – 22 Somerville School

U Sector 24-ESIC Hospital

V School



 

ROUTE C 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 23 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL)- 1HR 05 MIN. DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

 

SCHOOL BUS : UP 16 CT-5044 C 

MORNING 

TIME 

AFTERNOON 
TIME 

Start from School 7.50 12.50 

Sector – 19 07.54 01.04 

Sector -27 (Turning Point) 07.56 01.06 

Sector -11/12 K Block(Mother Dairy ) 08.06 01.16 

Sector- 11 P Block + Metro Hospital 08.09 01.18 

Sector-11, Dhawalgiri 08.10 01.19 

Sector-12 Y Block + Shiv Mandir 08.11 01.20 

Sector-12, Metro Hospital (Priyadarshini Park) 08.13 01.22 

Adarsh Primary School 08.15 01.24 

Sector 35,Garima Vihar 08.20 01.25 

Sector -34 (Church) 08.23 01.26 

Sector -34 Nilgiri 08.24 01.27 

Sector – 34 B-12 Market 08.25 01.28 

Sector – 34 B-10 Main Gate 08.28 01.29 

Sector 34, Udaigiri-II/ B-09 Market 08.29 01.30 

Sector – 34 Nar Vihar I 08.30 01.31 

Sector-33, NTPC Main Gate 08.32 01.32 

Sector 52 08.35 01.35 

Sector 61- Near Shivalik Appt. 08.37 01.36 

Sector 61 Inside lane Near Krishna Apra Appt. 08.38 01.37 

Sector 61 Indraprastha Appt. 08.39 01.38 

Sector – 53 Kanchanjunga 08.44 01.40 

School 08.55 01.55 

   

A Start from School

B Sector – 19

C Sector -27 (Turning Point)

D Sector -11/12 K Block(Mother Dairy )

E Sector- 11 P Block + Metro Hospital

F Sector-11, Dhawalgiri

G Sector-12 Y Block + Shiv Mandir

H Sector-12, Metro Hospital (Priyadarshini Park)

I Adarsh Primary School

J Sector 35,Garima Vihar

K Sector -34 (Church)

L Sector -34 Nilgiri

M Sector – 34 B-12 Market

N Sector – 34 B-10 Main Gate

O Sector 34, Udaigiri-II/ B-09 Market

P Sector – 34 Nar Vihar I

Q Sector-33, NTPC Main Gate

R Sector 52

S Sector 61- Near Shivalik Appt.

T Sector 61 Inside lane Near Krishna Apra Appt.

U Sector 61 Indraprastha Appt.

V Sector – 53 Kanchanjunga

W School



 

ROUTE-D 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 19 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL)-  55 MIN.DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

 

ROUTE D TIME 

MORNING AFTERNOON 

A.      Start from School 7.50 12.50 

B.      Sector-75 Golf City II (Inside Road) 08.12 01.15 

C.      Sector-74 Supertech Cape Town Gate 

No:2 
08.14 01.17 

D.      Sector – 74 Ajnara Grand Heritage 08.16 01.19 

E.     Sector-74 Supertech Cape Town Gate 

No:1 
08.18 01.21 

F.      Sector 77- Civitech Sampriti 08.20 01.22 

G.     Sector 77- Elite Homes 08.21 01.23 

H.     Sector-77- Prateek Wisteria 08.22 01.24 

I.      Sector-76- Skytech Matrott 08.23 01.25 

J.     Sector-76  J M Orchid 08.24 01.26 

K.     Sector-76 Aditya Celebrity Homes 08.25 01.27 

L.School 08.45 01.40 

   



 

ROUTE-E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 28 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL)-  1 HR.DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

 

 

ROUTE  E Time  

MORNING AFTERNOON  

A.Start from School 7.50 12.50 

B.Sector-51 K.V. Gol Chakkar 08.13 01.03 

C. Sector 51- Alok Vihar 08.14 01.04 

D. Sector 50- Market 08.16 01.07 

E.  Sector 49 Yamma Vihar Noida 08.19 01.08 

F. Sector 104- Sharnam Appt. 08.21 01.12 

G.  Sector 100, Century Appt 08.22 01.15 

H.Sector 47 Noida 08.23 01.16 

I.Sector 48 Kesar Garden 08.25 01.17 

J.Sector-47, Jalvayu Tower 08.26 01.18 

K.Sector 46 Gardenia Glory 08.30 01.19 

L.Sector 46, Red Light 08.31 01.23 

M. Sector-45, Canara Bank 08.32 01.24 

N.Sector-45, Sadarpur 08.36 01.25 

O.Sector-37 Gate No:2(Golf Course) 08.44 01.27 

P. School 08.55 01.45 

       



 

ROUTE-F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL DISTANCE (SCHOOL TO SCHOOL)- 26 KM. 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL)- 1HR. DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

                       ROUTE 
F 

TIME  

MORNING AFTERNOON  

A.   Start from School 7.50 12.50 

B.   Sector 75- Golf City Inside lane 08.05 01.15 

C.   Sector 75-Maxblis Whitehouse 08.06 01.16 

D.   Sector – 77 Amrapali Silicon City, Main Gate 08.09 01:19 

E.   Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Back 08.11 01:21 

F.   Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Front 08.13 01:23 

G.   Sector – 76 Max Sethi Royal 08.15 01:25 

H.   Sector-79 Gaur Sports Wood 08.20 01:30 

I.   Sector-78, Anthriksh Aptt: 08.25 01:35 

J.   Sector-78, Windsor Court 08.26 01:36 

K.   Sector – 78 Hyde Park 08.29 01:39 

L.   Sector-78 Aditya Urban Casa 08.32 01:42 

M.  Sector-78 Mahagun Moderne 08.33 01:43 

N.   Sector-78, Sikka Karmic Greens 08.35 01:45 

O.  Sector-78, Sunshine Helios 08.36 01:46 

P.   School 08.50 01.55 

   


